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
| lot. Eat in kitchen. Gleaming hardwood [
| floors. Spacious, bright, open concept
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Mendowtowne Realty, soberar
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5 - 10 minutes to 401 & Guelph Line. 15 min 5398 000 FLAMBOROUGH

to Waterdown.
E ~ STUNNING CUSTOM BUILT

|| with over 5,000 sq. ft. of living space on a
' | beautiful 1 acre lot in the Village of Campbellville.
'[ ' Completely upgraded and renovated. Gourmet
] | ' kit has custom cabinetry, granite counters and

| high end Gaggenau appliances. Master ensuite
|| has a double glass enclosed shower and free

| standing soaker fub. Bonus room w/separate N
| entrance, wet bar, ensuite and 400 square foot B

| deck O/L pool. Huge sunroom. Amazing freed
' lot with gas heated salt water pool, cabana and
| expansive decks.

|
- BEAUTIFULLY UPDATED CENTURY
HOME ON 8.67 ACRES

3 storey addition
open concept custom kit/family room
' w/woodburning FP. Granite counters.
Wood firs throughout. High ceilings. Steel
roof. “Lifetime” soffits/eaves on
house. Bank barn 50' x 30
workshop 44' x 24' - overhead door. Both
reciad w/board & batton. 16 Mile creek
through property. Shows 10++

10+ BEAUTIFUL ACRES

Fabulous 5 bdrm home with main floor
master suite. New kit/granite counters.
Updated baths. Hdwd firs on main level.
Designer décor. Basement finished with
RR, games room, office/study and full walk
out fo patio. 2 gas FP New Mennonite
built 40° x 50’ barn w/run-in on East side
& open implement area on West side.
Paddocks, hayfields, gorgeous gardens.
Perfect horse/hobby farm. Everything
done. Just move in & enjoy.

RARE OPPORTUNITY IN HISTORICAL

HAMLET OF WESTOVER
Currently just a lovely "residential home®, but with
potential fo run a *home business’. "Westover
General Store” has also functioned in the past as

w/character & charm of a By-Gone Era. Ideal
destination for catered weddings/workshops,
efc. Large kit, Great Room & His & Her's baths on
main fir. 2 bdrms & 2 full baths on 2nd fir. Stone

garage/workshop 28' x 38' + 2nd fir siorage.
7 min fo Hwy 6 or Peter’s Corner/Hwy 8 at Hwy 5.

PICTURE POST CARD SETTING
This quaint 2 storey home has been
recently redecorated. Mostly original
hardwood floors throughout. Main
floor LR/DR, Sunroom & kitchen.
A breezeway leads fo a detached
garage which has been ccnverted to

on the 2nd floor with a 3rd on the main
floor & 4th in the lower level. Minutes
from the 401 via Guelph Line.

Originally built in 1885. Totally renovated. Eiex. i
in '03. Fabulous s

main Bt
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3929,000

a restaurant/antique emporium. Totally renovid [esesss

§629.000

a Family room and Office. 2 bedrooms §

$339,000
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For further information and photos on these properties

please visit WWW.BrazeauTeam.com
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